JOHN A. MANGINI Attorney At Law 333 Gellert Boulevard, Suite 200

88485

Daly City, California 94015

K-40055 DECLARATION OF FACT OF DEATH OF TRUSTEE

09-20-94Pt 3:21 RCVD

I, LEON ETCHEVERS declare:

Date: 8-29-94

I am over the age of 18 years and am the successor Trustee of The Etchevers "Trust;

Attached hereto is a certified copy of the Certificate of Death of JEAN ETCHEVERS, deceased.

The decedent named in the Certificate of Death is the same person as JEAN ETCHEVERS name: as the trustee of The Etchevers Trust in the Quitclaum Deed dated January 24, 1990, executed by JEAN ETCHEVERS, to The Etchevers Trust, JEAN ETCHEVERS, Trustee, and recorded on February 12, 1990, Volume M90, Page 2836 of the Official Records of Klamath County, Oregon as Instrument Number 11258, concerning the real property located in the County of Klamath, Øregon , and described as follows:

The Northeast one quarter Section 13, Tonwship 40 South, Range 9' East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, excepting therefrom any portion thereof lying with the boundaries of any road, highways, ditches or lateral, being 39 acres more or less.

Commonly known as Route 1, Box 858, Matney Road, Klamath Falls, Cregon

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct.

Vol<u>m94 Page2965</u>

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN MATEO

On August \mathcal{Y}_{1} , 1994, before me, JOHN A. MANGINI, a notary public, personally appeared LECN ETCHEVERS, personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

In witness whereof, I hereunto set my hand and official seal.

a. Marine



K~ 40055 COUNTY of SANTA CLARA HEALTH DEPARTMENT 2220 MCORPARK AVE., SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95128

29659

	•				CER		F CALIFOR							
0		STATE FILE NUMBER					CK INK ON	.Y		LOCAL REGIST				
2		1A. NAME OF DECED	(Given)	11B. V1000	1		IC. LAST (FA	1		2A. DATE OF				3. SEX
2		JEAN 4. RACE		S. H SPAN			- House and the second second second	EVERS		JANUARY	Concession of the local division of the loca	992 Der 1 year	2320	141
5		White		٢٦.		¥	{ De	c. 5, 19		58	MONT			LANUTES
	DECEDENT	B. STATE OF 9. CIT	ZEN OF WHAT		FULL NAM	OF FAT	NO R	IOB. STATE O	F 11A.	FULL MAIDEN	NAME OF	MOTHER	1 118.	STATE OF
03	PERSONAL DATA	France US	UNTRY SA	Gr	utien	Etch	evers	France	JJ	eanne l	Marie	Iris	sarri	Franc
40		12. MILITARY SERVIC		SOC ALS	SURITY NO.	*	14. MARITA			ME OF SURVIV				
0		19 TO 19	X NONE 5	42 38	3 -9267	1 I	Widd	owed		1. N				
20-	·.	16A. USUAL OCCUPATIO	ON d	16B USU	A . KIND-OF	FILISIMPISS	TIEC. USU	L. EMPLOYER	19.23	5D. YEARS IN OCCUPATIO	17. E	DUCATION	-YEARS CO	MPLETED
÷ 1.		Gardener		Le nai	uscap	ē	'[Sel	f St	1	20	ື 🗄 🖓 7	·**	- sugar	an in the second second
60			EET AND NUMBE		TON	5 1	1			188. City	_ `		118C. 21P	
	USUAL	1246 Altso	chul 🦷	san <u>é</u>			1		1	Menlo			i 9402	5
	RESIDENCE	18D. COUNTY San Mateo				BER OF YEA		E OR FOREIGN CO	UNTRY	20. NAME, REL AND ZIP C			RE39	
		والمراجعة والمستحدية الأرافية والمستقر			- 25		CA	Salara and a second		Leon E	3436		Broth	ler
	PLACE	19A. PLACE OF DEAT	에 있는 가락했다.	Henry and a	ONE	IP. ER/OP.	CAT 19C. C	P		919 Ca		-		
2	OF	STANFORD ME		NTI R-	O T-LOCATION	P	SP	INTA CLARA	le de la companya de	Redwoo	STREET, STREET	DEATH REPO	Section of the sectio	
	DEATH			17	r:	1.5 . 1	The Ca	د. دېزې ۱	Sec.	TIME INTERVAL	ι τη ^π	REFERRI		XNO
	<u> </u>	300 PASTEUR		TER C NLY			TANFORD			AND DEATH	23, WAS	BIOPSY PER	ORMED?	
			ESPIRA	1997	<u>`</u>	URE	- in market	Ste		hours	- In	YES 🕅	7	
	CAUSE		17 1								244. WA	S AUTOPSY F	NO PERFORMED?	
	OF		LEURA	LEF	FUSIO	1	مۇرە يۇيىر ، دە مە مەت قۇ	"∦}"Y-4≦ -		weeks			[
				<u>11</u>	ند ند میکند. ۱	212	نىتىشىتىتىتى ب				248. WAS	TT USED IN	DETERMININ	CAUSE
			END-ST					Home	- Þ.	yeurs	1.12	YES Z	NO	
		25. OTHER SIGNIFICANT	CONDITIONS CO	אודע גאדאר	O DEATH E	NOT NOT RIL	TED TO CAUSE	GIVEN IN 21 26	WAS O	PERATION PERFO	RMED FOR	NY CONDITIO	IN IN ITEM 2	OR 257
			2	<u> </u>				<u> </u>		S				
	PHYSL	I CERTIFY THAT TO THE OCCURRED AT THE HOU	BEST OF MY KH	IOWLE IGE C	NEATH ROM THE	Z7B. SIGNAT	Nº . 3	EE OR TITLE OF C	1.5			SE NUMBER	270. DATE	
	CIAN'S CERTIFICA-	CAUSES STATED. 27A. DECEDENT ATTEND				<u> /Ci</u>	have 1	HESCIAN'S NAM		6 6071	440		1/20/	92
	TION	01/16/92	. 140	01, 18		DR. G		O RASTEUR			FORD C	A 9430	5	
		I CERTIFY THAT IN MY					and the second second	E OF CORDMER OR		37 37			BB. DATE S	GMED
		THE HOUR, DATE AND P	PLACE STATED	ROM THE	1 USES	N Y				CONDINEN		1		
	CORCNER'S	29. MANNER OF DEATH		ral, aco test,	30A. PL	CE OF INUS	STATES STATES	2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -	308.	INJURY AT WOR	* 30C. D	ATE OF INJU		DUR
	USE	sunde, homode, pending inves	tigation or could est	be cal materi	naturi, Valitare	in a series and a series of the series of t			in		1	ONTH, DAY. 1	EAR	
		32. LOCATION (STREET	AND MUMBER O	R LOC TION	ND CITY			33. DESCRIST	How I	NUURY OCCURR	D EVENTS	WHICH RESU	LTED IN INUR	(YR
	FUN ERAL	34A. DISPOSITION(S)	1					34C. DATE	Y. YEAR	35A. SHENAT	URE OF EN	CALMER	358. LJ	CENSE
	AND	Burial			s Cem		- 홍수는 김 - 김수 공	1-24-	92	Su.	1013	Can	461 Å	1
	LOCAL	36A. NAME OF FUNERAL				902		STENATURE C	11		24	- 1 36 N	IANI D	1 1002
	REGISTRAR		Aento C	<u> </u>	- 	1 902		Er pon	а.	Cring	199.84	RI	JAN 2	1 1772
	STATE REGLITRAR	^	B.	ľ	• 			E		F.		CENSÚS	TRACT	
	V5-11 REV. 34	91)	L			SURES WH	TEOUTS OR	OTHER ALTERAT	IONS		······································	L	<u></u>	
				0.5										
				1										
1	•			,										
H459565 STATE OF CALIFORNIA CERTIFIED C JPY OF VITAL RECORDS														
	1. <u>1.</u>		OFSANTA											
,						DATE I:	JAN	2 1 1992) <i>I</i> .	A Conay	2		antimut .	nunnin in
0	言义	This is a tru	e and exact rep	roduc lon c	t ne docume	int officially r	gistered and p	aced of	que	A Cong	1.0	ź	10	26.8
K).		on he in th	e VITAL RECOR		# DEPARTI	MENT OF PL	BLIC HEALTH		STEPHE	EN A. CORAY, N	Ð	Ê	<u>8</u> /94	
	1-122		1		aller (HAND LOCAL F			$\mathcal{A}\mathcal{C}$	SHE
D-					61	• • • • •					- <u>-</u>			
		Г піз сору	not valid unit	ss pr par	c on engra	eca Dorde e	usplaying se	al and signature	of Regi	strar.			128	
	如目記	Sector Continues			t <u>aller</u> i	<u>temoniu</u> a	ana	ing grifting i		*****		ព្រះពេលជ	D D	
1%			1.1283			Streets 1			1		1			ورودي مرسمت
. 32.	STATE OF	OREGON: COL	JNTY OF	KL	ATH:	SS.	1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -		· 7.	÷., .	4			
	Filed for re	ecord at request	of	<u>_K</u>	lamath	Counç	<u>/ Title</u>	Co		th	e2	20th		day
1	of	Sept	_ A.D., 19	24	_ at	3:21	_ o'clock	<u> </u>	and d	uly record	ed in Ve	d. <u>M94</u>		
			of	Dee	13		<u> </u>	on Page	29	<u>657</u> .				
							Eve	lyn Blehn ly Onu	a .	County	Clerk			
1	FEE \$20.	.00					E	ly <u>Vou</u>	line	. Mu	lins	1re		